PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Conversion to Limited Liability Company

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
E-T-T, Inc.	12/17/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E-T-T, LLC
Street Address:	3440 W. Russell Road
City:	Las Vegas
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89118

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10809536

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (702)382-4805

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7023824804

Email: ptan@weidemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Arthur P. Tan

Address Line 1: 7251 W. Lake Mead Blvd., Suite 530

Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | HERBST>0006P

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Arthur P. Tan

Total Attachments: 1

source=ETTConversion#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026558 FRAME: 0527 CH \$40.00 108



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684 5708 Website: www.nysos.gov

Filed in the office of

· La Man Ross Miller Secretary of State State of Nevada

Document Number 20100935325-60

Filing Date and Time

12/17/2010 3:10 PM

Entity Number

C2786-1994

Articles of Conversion

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.205)

Page 1

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Conversion (Pursuant to NRS 92A.205)

1. Name and jurisdiction of organization of constituent entity and resulting entity: E-T-T, Inc. Name of constituent entity Nevada Corporation Jurisdiction Entity type and. E-T-T, LLC Name of resulting entity Nevada Limited liability company Jurisdiction Entity type 2. A plan of conversion has been adopted by the constituent entity in compliance with the law of the jurisdiction governing the constituent entity. 3. Location of plan of conversion: (check one) The entire plan of conversion is attached to these articles. The complete executed plan of conversion is on file at the registered office or principal place of business of the resulting entity. The complete executed plan of conversion for the resulting domestic limited partnership is on file at the records office required by NRS 88.330. * corporation, limited partnership, limited-liability limited partnership, limited-liability company or business trust . This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees. Nevada Secretary of State 92A Conversion Page 1 Revised: 10-16-09

PATENT REEL: 026558 FRAME: 0528

RECORDED: 07/07/2011